DRIVER

Fraelich, Thomas
Blacker, Joe
Hamilton, Bruce
Hibbs, Mitchell
Hoemke, Robert
Mitchell, JR

Voss, Douglas
Woodard, Turner
Hibbs, Greg
0'Grady, Christopher
Elcomb, Doug
Ruthven, Hugh
Atlas, Thomas
Mock, David
Hummel, Michael
Swigler, Dave
Thompson, Nathan
Stengel, Jim

Year/Make/Model

79 March 79V

69 Brabham BT29
70 Brabham BT36
69 Merlyn Mk 11a
62 Cooper T59

60 Lotus 18

71 Merlyn Mk20
79 March 798

72 Merlyn Mk 20a
62 Cooper T59

61 Dreossi Special
59 Bandini FJ

61 Huffaker Mkl
69 Merlyn Mk 11a
79 Crossle 35F

80 March 80A

66 Brabham BT21b
73 McRae GM1

cLs

HF4
VF2
VF1
VF4
VF5
VF6
VF4
HF3
VF4
VF5
VF6
VF6
VF5
VF4
VF3
HF1

HF1

Historic Sportscar Racing
2018 Points Standings
Group 4 A/B
"THE PHIL HILL TROPHY"

Mitty Race 1 Race 2|VIR Race 1 Race 2| Tremblant Race 1 Race 2|Fall Historics Race 1 Race 2|Savannah Race 1 Race 2 |Daytona Race 1 Race 2|Sebring Race 1
Part' Bonu YEAR END

CL ST FINTTL |CL ST FIN TTL CL ST FINTTL |[CL ST FIN TTL CL ST FIN TTL|CL ST FIN TTL CL ST FIN TTL|CL ST FIN TTL CL ST FIN TTL|CL ST FIN TTL CL ST FIN TTL|CL ST FIN TTL CL ST FIN TTL| TOTAL
10 5 10 25(10 5 10 25 0 0 0 [ 0 0 10 5 10 25110 5 10 25 0 0 0 100
0 0 0 0 10 5 10 25|10 5 10 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50
0 0 0 0 10 5 10 25|10 5 10 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50
10 5 10 25(10 5 10 25 0 0 0 [ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50
10 5 10 25(10 5 10 25 0 0 0 [ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50
10 5 10 25(10 5 10 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50
0 0 0 0 10 5 10 25|10 5 10 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50
0 0 0 0 0 0 10 5 10 25|10 5 10 25 0 0 0 0 0 50
8 5 10 23( 8 5 10 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46
8 5 10 23( 8 5 10 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46
8 5 10 23( 6 5 10 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44
6 5 10 21( 8 5 10 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44
6 5 10 21 6 5 10 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42
6 5 10 21f 6 5 10 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42
0 0 0 0 10 5 10 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25
10 5 10 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25
10 5 10 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25
8 5 10 23 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23




